Adjustable Wrench

Soft Grip Handle

D URATOOL

@ Phosphated with a soft grip handle

@ Precision machined, positive action

@ Metric scale to assist pre-setting the jaw

opening

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm

Length

(@)
(6"
(8"
(10)

Max. Jaw
Opening

thumbwheel and jaw

222936

Price Each
Order Code
312-7850
312-7849
312-7837
312-7825
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