## Adjustable Wrench Soft Grip Handle





- Phosphated with a soft grip handle
  Metric scale to assist pre-setting the jaw opening
- Precision machined, positive action thumbwheel and jaw

222026

Leng	ŋth	Max. Jaw Opening	Order Code	Price Each
100mm	(4")	13	312-7850	
150mm	(6")	20	312-7849	
200mm	(8")	27	312-7837	
250mm	(10")	30	312-7825	